Administrative Salary Compensation Report

This report is pursuant to 105 ILCS 5/10-20.47 the lllinois School Code (P.A. 96-434) requiring administrative

Position

Superintendent

Assistant
Superintendent of
Teaching/Learning
and Technology

Principal

Special Services
Coordinator

Base Salary
After TRS &
THIS

$190,800

$150,000

$112,909

$115,000

Lindop School District 92, Broadview, IL

For School Year 2023-2024

Pension )
Bonus Contribution R:m::::nt Health/Dental
TRS & THIS © ? S Insurance
(Salary x Paid
1.098901)
SO $18,890 SO $21,200
SO $14,835 SO $21,200
SO $11,166 SO $26,939
SO $11,374 SO $34,965

compensation to be posted on the District website

Sick/Vacation Retirement

Days Paid

$6,923

$735

$4,219

$735

Annuity

S0

S0

S0

S0

Other Forms
of
Compensation

S0

S0

S0

S0



