Administrative Salary Compensation Report

This report is pursuant to 105 ILCS 5/10-20.47 the Illinois School Code (P.A. 96-434) requiring administrative compensation to be posted on the District website

Lindop School District 92, Broadview, IL For School Year 2023-2024

Position	Base Salary After TRS & THIS	Bonus	Pension Contribution TRS & THIS (Salary x 1.098901)	Retirement Benefits Paid	Health/Dental Insurance	Sick/Vacation Days Paid	Retirement Annuity	Other Forms of Compensation
Superintendent Assistant	\$190,800	\$0	\$18,890	\$0	\$21,200	\$6,923	\$0	\$0
Superintendent of Teaching/Learning and Technology	\$150,000	\$0	\$14,835	\$0	\$21,200	\$735	\$0	\$0
Principal	\$112,909	\$0	\$11,166	\$0	\$26,939	\$4,219	\$0	\$0
Special Services Coordinator	\$115,000	\$0	\$11,374	\$0	\$34,965	\$735	\$0	\$0